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NAME:					           DATE OF BIRTH:

Name of GP or Nurse who asked you to complete this form:

The manufacturer will have supplied instructions for using the machine which you should follow carefully.

Sit down with your blood pressure monitor on as per the instructions – after 5 minutes take your blood pressure and record below  

When you have taken a reading there should be two numbers showing together on the screen, then a P and another number.  The two numbers that appear together represent your blood pressure.  The number after the P is your pulse reading

Take two readings at least one minute apart each morning and evening

Please record your blood pressure in this way for seven days and write the figures in the table below.  Return your completed form to the surgery
We will contact you only if further action is required – you may not need to see a GP or Nurse

	
	Morning Readings 
	Evening Readings 

	DAY
	DATE
	BP
	Pulse
	BP
	Pulse
	BP
	Pulse
	BP
	Pulse

	
example

	1.1.14
	130/85
	50
	125/80
	52
	140/90
	60
	145/90
	58
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For surgery use – Average Reading
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The Wycliffe Medical Practice, Gilmorton Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire, LE17 4EB
Telephone: 01455 553531, Website: http:www.wycliffemedicalpractice.com

